1.5W/FT LOVOFLEX LED
FLEXIBLE TAPE LIGHTING
SPECIFICATIONS
  Client:
  Type:
  Quantity:
  Project:
  Order Code:

FLEXIBLE TAPE LIGHTING
DIMENSIONS
ORDER CODES
RELATED PRODUCTS
POWER SUPPLIES *More Power Supplies Available Upon Request
6000-FL2835-1.5W24V-
COLOR:
27K = 2700K
35K= 3500K
4K= 4000K
6K = 6000K
PLUG-IN
Item #5000-PSU-20W24V
20 Watt 24 Volt with FC Connector
Item #5000-PSU-60W24V
60 Watt 24 Volt with FC Connector
Item #5000-PSU-96W24V
96 Watt 24 Volt with FC Connector
HARDWIRE CV (Non-Dimming)
UL Recognized
Item #5160-PSU-80W24V
80 Watt 	 ELG-80H-24V
Item #5160-PSU-100W24V
100 Watt	 ELG-100H-24V
Item #5160-PSU-150W24V
150 Watt	 ELG-150H-24V
Item #5160-PSU-200W24V
200 Watt 	 ELG-200H-24V
Item #5160-PSU-240W24V
240 Watt	 ELG-240H-24V
HARDWIRE
TRIAC Dimming
Class 2 UL Listed
Item #5180-E40L24